
AMBERMAN OPEN | 5KM
Organizator: Gmina Miasta Gdańsk
Data: 2024-05-11
Miejsce: Gdańsk
Dystans: 5 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

AMBERMAN OPEN | 5KM, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Seria Netto min/km km/h

1 GRANADA NINA 18 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN K 1 K 1 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:32:16.60 6:27 9.3
2 ZYGIEREWICZ ZYGMUNT 20 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 1 M 1 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:42:44.85 8:32 7
3 JAKIMSKI MARIUSZ 7 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 2 M 2 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:42:51.55 8:34 7
4 SZULIMOWICZ MACIEJ 43 BIEGUN OCR TEAM GDANSKA POL OPEN M 3 M 3 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:43:10.65 8:38 6.9
5 OZGA PAWEL 50 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM GDANSK POL OPEN M 4 M 4 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:44:03.65 8:48 6.8
6 LIRKA TOMASZ 31 BIEGUN OCR TEAM SOPOT POL OPEN M 5 M 5 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:44:05.90 8:49 6.8
7 KRĘGIELSKI BARTOSZ 15 BIEGUN OCR TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 6 M 6 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:48:09.40 9:37 6.2
8 NIENADOWSKI BARTOSZ 62 R.AMBO OLSZTYN POL OPEN M 7 M 7 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 00:48:19.10 9:39 6.2
9 SKOCZYLAS ŁUKASZ 46 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 8 M 8 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:49:58.05 9:59 6

10 KAZIMIERCZYK KAMIL 58 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 9 M 9 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:05.20 10:25 5.8
11 KONOPKA KAROL 57 ORZYSZ POL OPEN M 10 M 10 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:10.35 10:26 5.8
12 SZWABA MARTA 52 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 2 K 2 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:13.80 10:26 5.7
13 BOROWSKI MATEUSZ 3 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 11 M 11 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:53.35 10:34 5.7
14 JUNG-PLATH WERONIKA 54 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 3 K 3 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:54.75 10:34 5.7
15 KARNILUK MAGDALENA  37 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 4 K 4 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:54:19.60 10:51 5.5
16 ZAJĄC TOMASZ 39 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 12 M 12 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:54:31.85 10:54 5.5
17 BONDARAU MIKALAI 10 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 13 M 13 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:54:51.00 10:58 5.5
18 ORDYNOWSKA KATARZYNA  9 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 5 K 5 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:56:16.70 11:15 5.3
19 KULPA-NOWAK GABRIEL 17 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 14 M 14 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:56:43.70 11:20 5.3
20 ORYSZ ADAM 40 NRF GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 15 M 15 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:57:28.80 11:29 5.2
21 GRABOWSKI MARIUSZ 49 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 16 M 16 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:57:45.20 11:33 5.2
22 WIECZOREK KRZYSZTOF 33 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 17 M 17 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:57:55.10 11:35 5.2
23 LIPOWSKI MICHAŁ  24 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 18 M 18 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:58:00.50 11:36 5.2
24 CYMERYS MICHAŁ 30 BIEGUN OCR TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 19 M 19 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:58:05.75 11:37 5.2
25 SIENNICKI MAKSYMILIAN 44 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 6 K 6 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:58:52.40 11:46 5.1
26 JUNG DAWID 53 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 20 M 20 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:01:05.35 12:13 4.9
27 RODA RADOSŁAW 45 SPIE SPORT TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 21 M 21 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 01:03:31.10 12:42 4.7
28 ŁAWRYNOWICZ PIOTR 47 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 22 M 22 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 01:03:39.95 12:43 4.7
29 LESECHKO  ALONA 32 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 7 K 7 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:03:41.65 12:44 4.7
30 MATUSZAK KAMIL 66 GDANSK POL OPEN M 23 M 23 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:04:50.20 12:58 4.6
31 MAJEWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 65 GDANSK POL OPEN M 24 M 24 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 01:05:01.30 13:00 4.6
32 SULEJ MATEUSZ 19 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 25 M 25 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:05:01.40 13:00 4.6
33 TOMCZUK MAJEWSKA EWA 64 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 8 K 8 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 01:05:01.40 13:00 4.6
34 ANDREARCZYK  STANISLAW 22 SP 79 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 26 M 26 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:06:04.40 13:12 4.5
35 GDANIEC FRANEK 55 NINJA ARENA GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 27 M 27 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:06:35.95 13:19 4.5
36 GAWROŃSKI PIOTR 2 KOLEKTYW STRASZYN POL OPEN M 28 M 28 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:07:20.30 13:28 4.5
37 ROBASZYŃSKI-JANIEC SZYMON 21 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 29 M 29 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:09:53.15 13:58 4.3
38 DZIEDZIC  DARIA 38 NINJA ARENA GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 9 K 9 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:10:40.45 14:08 4.2
39 WARDZIŃSKI JAKUB  60 ŻUKCZYN POL OPEN M 30 M 30 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:12:28.70 14:29 4.1
40 KULCZYCKA WERONIKA 59 CIEPLEWO POL OPEN K 10 K 10 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:12:57.00 14:35 4.1
41 MIECZKOWSKA DARIA 56 PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL OPEN K 11 K 11 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:03.05 14:36 4.1
42 PARULSKI ŁUKASZ 34 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 31 M 31 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:08.30 14:37 4.1
43 PUZDROWSKA MONIKA PUZDROWSKA 61 GDANSK POL OPEN K 12 K 12 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:24.35 14:40 4.1
44 BENCER MAGDALENA 35 NIESTĘPOWO POL OPEN K 13 K 13 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:42.00 14:44 4.1
45 BUDKIEWICZ IWONA  36 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 14 K 14 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:45.30 14:45 4.1
46 PIECHOCIŃSKI  WOJCIECH 29 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 32 M 32 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:51.30 14:46 4.1
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AMBERMAN OPEN | 5KM, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Seria Netto min/km km/h

47 TAŃSKA MARZENA 4 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 15 K 15 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:17:22.70 15:28 3.9
48 GŁOWIŃSKA EWA 23 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 16 K 16 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:17:30.10 15:30 3.9
49 ORDYSZEWSKA ANNA 14 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 17 K 17 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:17:36.50 15:31 3.9
50 PODBIELSKI  MICHAŁ  6 KOLEKTYW TCZEW POL OPEN M 33 M 33 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:21:37.15 16:19 3.7
51 PODBIELSKA MAGDALENA 5 KOLEKTYW TCZEW POL OPEN K 18 K 18 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:22:01.20 16:24 3.7
52 GRUBBA RAFAŁ 1 REDA POL OPEN M 34 M 34 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:24:27.15 16:53 3.6
53 SZEWCZYK JULIA 8 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 19 K 19 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:24:47.05 16:57 3.5
54 PIETRZAK SEBASTIAN  42 KULKI ŻABULKI TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 35 M 35 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:28:37.35 17:43 3.4
55 MARKOWSKI PIOTR 27 MIASTECZKO POLUSA GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 36 M 36 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:29:12.65 17:50 3.4
56 PIETRZAK JULIA 41 KULKI ŻABULKI TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 20 K 20 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:31:03.45 18:12 3.3

AMBERMAN OPEN | 5KM, Open K
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Seria Netto min/km km/h

1 GRANADA NINA 18 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN K 1 K 1 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:32:16.60 6:27 9.3
2 SZWABA MARTA 52 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 2 K 2 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:13.80 10:26 5.7
3 JUNG-PLATH WERONIKA 54 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 3 K 3 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:54.75 10:34 5.7
4 KARNILUK MAGDALENA  37 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 4 K 4 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:54:19.60 10:51 5.5
5 ORDYNOWSKA KATARZYNA  9 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 5 K 5 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:56:16.70 11:15 5.3
6 SIENNICKI MAKSYMILIAN 44 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 6 K 6 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:58:52.40 11:46 5.1
7 LESECHKO  ALONA 32 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 7 K 7 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:03:41.65 12:44 4.7
8 TOMCZUK MAJEWSKA EWA 64 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 8 K 8 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 01:05:01.40 13:00 4.6
9 DZIEDZIC  DARIA 38 NINJA ARENA GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 9 K 9 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:10:40.45 14:08 4.2

10 KULCZYCKA WERONIKA 59 CIEPLEWO POL OPEN K 10 K 10 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:12:57.00 14:35 4.1
11 MIECZKOWSKA DARIA 56 PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL OPEN K 11 K 11 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:03.05 14:36 4.1
12 PUZDROWSKA MONIKA PUZDROWSKA 61 GDANSK POL OPEN K 12 K 12 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:24.35 14:40 4.1
13 BENCER MAGDALENA 35 NIESTĘPOWO POL OPEN K 13 K 13 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:42.00 14:44 4.1
14 BUDKIEWICZ IWONA  36 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 14 K 14 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:45.30 14:45 4.1
15 TAŃSKA MARZENA 4 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 15 K 15 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:17:22.70 15:28 3.9
16 GŁOWIŃSKA EWA 23 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 16 K 16 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:17:30.10 15:30 3.9
17 ORDYSZEWSKA ANNA 14 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 17 K 17 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:17:36.50 15:31 3.9
18 PODBIELSKA MAGDALENA 5 KOLEKTYW TCZEW POL OPEN K 18 K 18 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:22:01.20 16:24 3.7
19 SZEWCZYK JULIA 8 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 19 K 19 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:24:47.05 16:57 3.5
20 PIETRZAK JULIA 41 KULKI ŻABULKI TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 20 K 20 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:31:03.45 18:12 3.3

AMBERMAN OPEN | 5KM, Open M
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Seria Netto min/km km/h

1 ZYGIEREWICZ ZYGMUNT 20 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 1 M 1 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:42:44.85 8:32 7
2 JAKIMSKI MARIUSZ 7 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 2 M 2 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:42:51.55 8:34 7
3 SZULIMOWICZ MACIEJ 43 BIEGUN OCR TEAM GDANSKA POL OPEN M 3 M 3 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:43:10.65 8:38 6.9
4 OZGA PAWEL 50 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM GDANSK POL OPEN M 4 M 4 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:44:03.65 8:48 6.8
5 LIRKA TOMASZ 31 BIEGUN OCR TEAM SOPOT POL OPEN M 5 M 5 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:44:05.90 8:49 6.8
6 KRĘGIELSKI BARTOSZ 15 BIEGUN OCR TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 6 M 6 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:48:09.40 9:37 6.2
7 NIENADOWSKI BARTOSZ 62 R.AMBO OLSZTYN POL OPEN M 7 M 7 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 00:48:19.10 9:39 6.2
8 SKOCZYLAS ŁUKASZ 46 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 8 M 8 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:49:58.05 9:59 6
9 KAZIMIERCZYK KAMIL 58 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 9 M 9 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:05.20 10:25 5.8

10 KONOPKA KAROL 57 ORZYSZ POL OPEN M 10 M 10 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:10.35 10:26 5.8
11 BOROWSKI MATEUSZ 3 KOLEKTYW GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 11 M 11 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:52:53.35 10:34 5.7
12 ZAJĄC TOMASZ 39 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 12 M 12 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:54:31.85 10:54 5.5
13 BONDARAU MIKALAI 10 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 13 M 13 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:54:51.00 10:58 5.5
14 KULPA-NOWAK GABRIEL 17 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 14 M 14 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:56:43.70 11:20 5.3
15 ORYSZ ADAM 40 NRF GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 15 M 15 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:57:28.80 11:29 5.2
16 GRABOWSKI MARIUSZ 49 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 16 M 16 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 00:57:45.20 11:33 5.2
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AMBERMAN OPEN | 5KM, Open M c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Seria Netto min/km km/h

17 WIECZOREK KRZYSZTOF 33 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 17 M 17 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:57:55.10 11:35 5.2
18 LIPOWSKI MICHAŁ  24 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 18 M 18 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:58:00.50 11:36 5.2
19 CYMERYS MICHAŁ 30 BIEGUN OCR TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 19 M 19 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 00:58:05.75 11:37 5.2
20 JUNG DAWID 53 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 20 M 20 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:01:05.35 12:13 4.9
21 RODA RADOSŁAW 45 SPIE SPORT TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 21 M 21 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 01:03:31.10 12:42 4.7
22 ŁAWRYNOWICZ PIOTR 47 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 22 M 22 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 01:03:39.95 12:43 4.7
23 MATUSZAK KAMIL 66 GDANSK POL OPEN M 23 M 23 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:04:50.20 12:58 4.6
24 MAJEWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 65 GDANSK POL OPEN M 24 M 24 9:30 | 5KM | OPEN 01:05:01.30 13:00 4.6
25 SULEJ MATEUSZ 19 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 25 M 25 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:05:01.40 13:00 4.6
26 ANDREARCZYK  STANISLAW 22 SP 79 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 26 M 26 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:06:04.40 13:12 4.5
27 GDANIEC FRANEK 55 NINJA ARENA GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 27 M 27 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:06:35.95 13:19 4.5
28 GAWROŃSKI PIOTR 2 KOLEKTYW STRASZYN POL OPEN M 28 M 28 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:07:20.30 13:28 4.5
29 ROBASZYŃSKI-JANIEC SZYMON 21 WOLNA SZKOŁA URSYNÓW WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 29 M 29 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:09:53.15 13:58 4.3
30 WARDZIŃSKI JAKUB  60 ŻUKCZYN POL OPEN M 30 M 30 9:45 | 5KM | OPEN 01:12:28.70 14:29 4.1
31 PARULSKI ŁUKASZ 34 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 31 M 31 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:08.30 14:37 4.1
32 PIECHOCIŃSKI  WOJCIECH 29 GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 32 M 32 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:13:51.30 14:46 4.1
33 PODBIELSKI  MICHAŁ  6 KOLEKTYW TCZEW POL OPEN M 33 M 33 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:21:37.15 16:19 3.7
34 GRUBBA RAFAŁ 1 REDA POL OPEN M 34 M 34 10:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:24:27.15 16:53 3.6
35 PIETRZAK SEBASTIAN  42 KULKI ŻABULKI TEAM GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 35 M 35 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:28:37.35 17:43 3.4
36 MARKOWSKI PIOTR 27 MIASTECZKO POLUSA GDAŃSK POL OPEN M 36 M 36 9:00 | 5KM | OPEN 01:29:12.65 17:50 3.4
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